
KE KELIT Gesellschaft m.b.H.
A 4020 Linz, Ignaz-Mayer-Straße 17, Austria, Europe
TELEFON +43 (0) 50 779   E-MAIL office@kekelit.com
www.kekelit.com Seite 1/2 ® 

by
 K

E 
KE

LI
T 

N
P4

53
_D

B
L_

EN
_2

00
41

7
O

ut
pu

t-
D

at
e 

17
/0

4/
20

20
 1

3:
16

; C
re

at
io

n-
D

at
e 

04
/0

6/
20

19
; M

od
ifi

ca
tio

n-
D

at
e 

17
/0

4/
20

20
 1

3:
16

D
ru

ck
- u

nd
 S

at
zf

eh
le

r 
vo

rb
eh

al
te

n

DATA SHEET
NP453 Stainless Steel Ball Valve

Product description:
Ball valve with full passage, water flowes through the ball valve passing the ball and base body, made from stain-
less steel 1.4404, including EPDM-sealing elements „Leak Before Pressed“.

Press contoure: M

Product features:
Material of the casing stainless steel Material class stainless steel 316 L (1.4404)

Material of the ball sealing Polytetrafluorethylene (PTFE) Material of the ball stainless steel

Material of the spindle stainless steel
Material of the primary spindle 
seal Polytetrafluorethylene (PTFE)

Material of the secondary spindle 
seal

Ethylene propylene diene monomere 
rubber (EPDM)

Maximum mean temperature 
(constant) 120 °C

Minimal temperature of the medium 
(constant) -35 °C Operated by handle

Product List:
Art.-Nr. Dimension Weight PU1 PU2 Quantity Unit

53728BB0 15 0,17 KGM 1 25 SA1

53728CC0 18 0,22 KGM 1 25 SA1

53728DD0 22 0,22 KGM 1 15 SA1

53728EE0 28 0,56 KGM 1 10 SA1

53728FF0 35 0,86 KGM 1 10 SA1

53728GG0 42 1,4 KGM 1 7 SA1

53728HH0 54 2,33 KGM 1 5 SA1
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DATA SHEET
NP453 Stainless Steel Ball Valve

z1

L1 L2

z2

d2d1

H

LD

Art.-Nr. Dimension
d1 
mm

d2 
mm

L1 
mm

z1 
mm

L2 
mm

z2 
mm

H 
mm

LD 
mm

53728BB0 15 15 15 47 27 47 27 64 75

53728CC0 18 18 18 51.5 32 51.5 32 66 75

53728DD0 22 22 22 60.5 40 60.5 40 68 75

53728EE0 28 28 28 67.5 45 67.5 45 87 100

53728FF0 35 35 35 80.5 55 80.5 55 93 100

53728GG0 42 42 42 99 69 99 69 106 119

53728HH0 54 54 54 113 79 113 79 114 119




